s 2022 ILCA 6 Youth World Championships

HOUSTON
YACHT CLUB

Scoring Inquiry

Inquiry On: 2022-07-28 Received At: 2022-07-28 13:16 CDT

Inquiry No: 21

Course: Blue

Race No: 6

Posted Score: 51

Protest Party: Men - U17 - 160955 - Alexander Ghazi

Scoring Inquiry:
Score should be 50. Another sailor in blue had a DNC in race 6 so technically there can't be two 51s

Response Title:
Corrected Score: no change
The posted raw results were changed yesterday due to scoring inquiries. You can see it in the final race 6 results which are
attached.
Peter van Muyden



A, 218720

mA 220366
ISR 185484
BER 220733
TUR 190519
SLO 207482
TA 218995
GRE 218348
RL 218252
THA 216212
sul 217597
GBR 216724
Kuw 211811
TUR 211970
UsSa 218108
Usa 208558
AUS 209520
USA 217827
ESP 216095
GRE 214209
TUR 172556
AUS 218366
JPN 217702
USA 218760
CAN 216287
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ISR 204625
AUS 214428
SGP 197834
USA, 220485
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Usa 218133
CAN 218336
USA 203961
sUl 211404
AUS 218663
usa 208758
CAN 199131
HKG 209950
USA 219942
SGP 214242
USA 211604
USA 214619
Usa 195887
SGP 214728
USA 218478
USA 219970
SGP 214251

|usa 160955
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Mattia Cesana
Enrico Tanferna
Yogev Alcalay
Sebastian Kempe
Derin Baytur

Luka Zabukovec
Mattec Bertacchi
Alexandros lbannidis
Rocco Wright
Christopher Marsh
Boris Hirsch
Oliver Allen-Wilcox
Al Faillkawy

Alp Hosgor
Connor Mchugh
Liam Andresen
Patrick Cummin
Ben Sheppard
Joan Ravie
Thomas Kovatzis
Yasar Alp Akin
Hamish Gilsanan
Terumi Hattori
Charles Barclay
Cailem Austin
lMats Braaten
Matthew Burbidge
Rem Pulci Magen
Myles Wison
Khoon Leng Lim
William Baker
Charhe Gish
Nicholas Mueller
Hayden Mccready
Adrian Tang
Ethan Sargent
Philip Klesner
Liam Cox

Reed Mcalister
Helios He

Wai Chak Tsui
Luca De Simone
Zachary Shi Jay Khoo
Korbin Bendele
Cole Gourley

Jack Cronan

. Keenan Kai Jeng Cheung

Sam De Los Reyes
Qi Yan

Felix i Xiong Koo
Alexander Ghazi
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27.0)
[11.0]
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26.0
22.0]
16.0
50
17.0
29.0]
25.0]
[30.0]
[53.0 UFD]
23.0
[34.0]
10.0
35.0
[35.0]
24.0
4.0
17.0
[37.0)
19.0
12.0
[53.0 BFDY]
270
[44.0]
35.0
13.0
37.0
30.0
380
35.0
41.0
38.0
43.0
[45.0]
47.0
450
47.0
450
41.0
[51.0]

[4.0]

[9.0]

4.0
[53.0 NSC]

[7.0]

32.0
[39.0]
[53.0 NSC)
[44.0]
26.0
37.0
40.0
39.0
350
420
47.0
[53.0 NSC]
450
50.0
41.0
43.0
46.0
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3.0
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9.0
16.0
20
17.0
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7.0
13.0
19.0
[37.0]
24.0
18.0
6.0
9.0
21.0
8.0
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[26.0]
22.0
27.0
[32.0]
23.0
[31.0]
36.0
30.0
21.0
24.0
33.0
4.0
36.0
34.0
28.0
20
[40.0]
32.0
[44.0]
34.0
450
47.0
43.0
[48.0]
[51.0)
420
46.0
49.0

1.0
40
7.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
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14.0
7.0
16.0
220
15.0
[39.0 SCP
10.0
19.0
27.0
15.0
13.0
18.0
17.0
11.0
12.0
27.0
14.0
[36.0]
34.0
28.0
13.0
240
35.0
[37.0]

32.0
[53.0 UFD
430
38.0
25.0
1.0

37.0
39.0
420
40.0
[47.0)

43.0
47.0
430
450
aT.0
49.0

Response By Peter van Muyden Printed At 10 Apr 12:18


https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/rails/active_storage/blobs/redirect/eyJfcmFpbHMiOnsibWVzc2FnZSI6IkJBaHBBMFM0QWc9PSIsImV4cCI6bnVsbCwicHVyIjoiYmxvYl9pZCJ9fQ==--055c6129001771a656d8766542d3860ea58a7f62/Capture.JPG?disposition=attachment
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