

2022 ILCA 6 Youth World Championships

Scoring Inquiry

Inquiry On: 2022-07-28 Received At: 2022-07-28 13:16 CDT

Inquiry No: 21 Course: Blue Race No: 6 Posted Score: 51

Protest Party: Men - U17 - 160955 - Alexander Ghazi

Scoring Inquiry:

Score should be 50. Another sailor in blue had a DNC in race 6 so technically there can't be two 51s

Response Title:

Corrected Score: no change

The posted raw results were changed yesterday due to scoring inquiries. You can see it in the final race 6 results which are attached.

Peter van Muyden

USA	160955	Blue	Alexander Ghazi	[51.0]	46.0	49.0	49.0
SGP	214251	Blue	Felix Yi Xiong Koo	41.0	43.0	46.0	47.0
USA	219970	Blue	Qi Yan	46.0	41.0	42.0	45.0
USA	218478	Blue	Sam De Los Reyes	47.0	50.0	[51.0]	48.0
SGP	214728	Blue	Keenan Kai Jeng Cheung	45.0	45.0	[48.0]	47.0
USA	195887	Blue	Jack Cronan	47.0	[53.0 NSC]	43.0	43.0
USA	214619	Blue	Cole Gourley	[49.0]	47.0	47.0	48.0
USA	211604	Blue	Korbin Bendele	43.0	42.0	45.0	[47.0]
SGP	214242	Blue	Zachary Shi Jay Khoo	38.0	35.0	34.0	40.0
USA	219942	Blue	Luca De Simone	41.0	39.0	[44.0]	42.0
HKG	209950	Blue	Wai Chak Tsui	35.0	40.0	32.0	39.0
	199131		Helios He	38.0		[40.0]	37.0
USA CAN	208758	Blue		30.0	26.0 37.0		29.0
		Blue	Reed Mcallister		[44.0]	32.0	
AUS	218663	Blue	Liam Cox	37.0	[53.0 NSC]	28.0	31.0
SUI	211404	Blue	Philip Kleisner	13.0		34.0	25.0
USA	203961	Blue	Ethan Sargent	36.0	[39.0]	36.0	36.0
CAN	218336	Blue	Hayden Mccready Adrian Tang	[44.0]	32.0	41.0	43.0
USA	218133	Blue		27.0	39.0	33.0	[53.0 UFD
USA	184588	Blue	Nicholas Mueller	[53.0 BFD]	13.0 NSCJ	24.0	32.0
USA	215721	Blue	Charlie Gish	12.0	[53.0 NSC]	21.0	30.0
USA	220485	Blue	William Baker	19.0	28.0	30.0	[37.0]
SGP	197834	Blue	Myles Wilson Khoon Leng Lim	[37.0]	34.0	[31.0] 36.0	35.0
AUS	214428	Blue	The state of the s	17.0	17.0		24.0
ISR	204625	Blue	Rem Pulci Magen	4.0	6.0	23.0	13.0
CAN	210678	Blue	Matthew Burbidge	24.0	30.0	[32.0]	28.0
CAN	214031	Blue	Mats Braaten	[35.0]	31.0	27.0	34.0
CAN	216287	Blue	Cailem Austin	35.0	18.0	22.0	[36.0]
USA	218760	Blue	Charles Barclay	10.0	14.0	[26.0]	14.0
JPN	217702	Blue	Terumi Hattori	[34.0]	12.0	29.0	27.0
AUS	216366	Blue	Hamish Gilsenan	23.0	[24.0]	23.0	12.0
TUR	172556	Blue	Yasar Alp Akin	[53.0 UFD]	7.0	8.0	11.0
GRE	214209	Blue	Thomas Kovatzis	[30.0]	29.0	21.0	17.0
ESP	216095	Blue	Joan Ravie	[25.0]	17.0	9.0	18.0
USA	217627	Blue	Ben Sheppard	[29.0]	12.0	6.0	13.0
AUS	209520	Blue	Patrick Cummin	17.0	15.0	18.0	15.0
USA	206558	Blue	Liam Andresen	5.0	22.0	24.0	27.0
USA	218108	Blue	Connor Mchugh	16.0	30.0	[37.0]	19.0
TUR	211970	Blue	Alp Hosgor	[22.0]	7.0	19.0	10.0
KUW	211811	Blue	Ali Failkawy	26.0	22.0	13.0	[39.0 SCP
GBR	216724	Blue	Oliver Allen-Wilcox	18.0	[27.0]	7.0	15.0
SUI	217597	Blue	Boris Hirsch	[22.0]	21.0	20.0	22.0
THA	216212	Blue	Christopher Marsh	[17.0]	10.0	17.0	16.0
IRL	218252	Blue	Rocco Wright	[11.0]	5.0	2.0	7.0
GRE	218348	Blue	Alexandros loannidis	[27.0]	4.0	16.0	14.0
ΠA	216995	Blue	Matteo Bertacchi	10.0	[53.0 NSC]	9.0	5.0
SLO	207482	Blue	Luka Zabukovec	[11.0]	6.0	2.0	1.0
TUR	190519	Blue	Derin Baytur	6.0	[7.0]	5.0	4.0
BER	220733	Blue	Sebastian Kempe	3.0	[53.0 NSC]	3.0	4.0
ISR	185484	Blue	Yogev Alcalay	[9.0]	4.0	7.0	7.0
ΠA	220366	Blue	Enrico Tanferna	6.0	[9.0]	3.0	4.0
TA	218720	Blue	Mattia Cesana	2.0	[4.0]	1.0	1.0

Capture.JPG 341 KB